KORLOY TECH-NEWS - English
Multi-functional Grooving and Parting tool for high precision and high quality cutting
KGT
• Chip breaker with good chip control and cutting performance
• Providing customers with the optimal cutting solutions they need
2 | KGT
Grooving and cutting processes are used in various ma-
chining and cutting applications, and recently, there is a

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
78
79
80
81
11
KGEHR/L 1616-1.5-T14 ● ○ 16 16 14 16.2 33 100 -
KGMN150-□-□ MHA0512 HW40L2020-1.5-T14 ● ○ 20 20 14 20.2 33 125 -
2525-1.5-T14 ● ○ 25 25 14 25.2 33 150 -
1212-2-T08 ● ○ 12 12 8 12.2 33 100 -
KGMN200-□-□
KGGN200-□-□
KRMN200-C
KGMR/L200-□-□
MHA0512 HW40L
1616-2-T08 ▲ ▲ 16 16 8 16.2 33 100 -
1616-2-T12 ▲ ▲ 16 16 12 16.2 33 100 -
1616-2-T17 ▲ ▲ 16 16 17 16.2 38 100 -
2020-2-T08 ▲ ▲ 20 20 8 20.2 33 125 -
2020-2-T12 ▲ ▲ 20 20 12 20.2 33 125 -
2020-2-T17 ▲ ▲ 20 20 17 20.2 38 125 -
2525-2-T08 ▲ ▲ 25 25 8 25.2 33 150 -
2525-2-T12 ▲ ▲ 25 25 12 25.2 36 150 -
2525-2-T17 ▲ ▲ 25 25 17 25.2 38 150 -
1616-2.5-T17 ● ○ 16 16 17 16.3 38 100 -
KGMN250-□-□ MHA0512 HW40L2020-2.5-T17 ● ○ 20 20 17 20.3 38 125 -
2525-2.5-T17 ● ○ 25 25 17 25.3 38 150 -
1616-3-T10 ▲ ▲ 16 16 10 16.4 33 100 -
KGMN300-□-□
KGGN300-□-□
KRMN300-C
KRGN300-□
KGMR/L300-□-□
MHA0512 HW40L
1616-3-T13 ▲ ▲ 16 16 13 16.4 33 100 -
1616-3-T20 ▲ ▲ 16 16 20 16.4 41 100 -
2020-3-T10 ▲ ▲ 20 20 10 20.4 33 125 -
2020-3-T13 ▲ ▲ 20 20 13 20.4 33 125 -
2020-3-T20 ▲ ▲ 20 20 20 20.4 41 125 -
2525-3-T10 ▲ ▲ 25 25 10 25.4 33 150 -
2525-3-T13 ▲ ▲ 25 25 13 25.4 33 150 -
2525-3-T20 ▲ ▲ 25 25 20 25.4 41 150 -
2525-3-T25 ▲ ▲ 25 25 25 25.4 46 150 -
3232-3-T10 ● ○ 32 32 10 32.4 33 170 -
3232-3-T20 ▲ ▲ 32 32 20 32.4 41 170 -
1616-4-T10 ● ▲ 16 16 10 16.4 33 100 -
KGMN400-□-□
KGGN400-□-□
KRMN400-C
KRGN400-□
KGMR/L400-□-□
BHA0616 HW50L
1616-4-T15 ▲ ▲ 16 16 15 16.4 36 100 -
1616-4-T20 ▲ ○ 16 16 20 16.4 41 100 -
1616-4-T25 ● ● 16 16 25 16.4 46 100 -
2020-4-T10 ▲ ● 20 20 10 20.4 33 125 -
2020-4-T15 ▲ ▲ 20 20 15 20.4 36 125 -
2020-4-T20 ▲ ▲ 20 20 20 20.4 41 125 -
2020-4-T25 ▲ ▲ 20 20 25 20.4 46 125 -
2525-4-T10 ▲ ● 25 25 10 25.4 33 150 -
2525-4-T15 ▲ ▲ 25 25 15 25.4 36 150 -
2525-4-T20 ▲ ▲ 25 25 20 25.4 41 150 -
2525-4-T25 ▲ ▲ 25 25 25 25.4 46 150 -
3232-4-T10 ● ○ 32 32 10 32.4 33 170 -
3232-4-T20 ▲ ▲ 32 32 20 32.4 41 170 -
KGMN KGGN
KRMN KRGN KGMR/L
LF
LH

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
78
79
80
81
11
KGEHR/L 2020-5-T12 ● ● 20 20 12 20.5 37 125 -
KGMN500-□-□
KGGN500-□-□
KRMN500-C
KRGN500-□
KGMR-□-□
BHA0616
HW50L
2020-5-T15 ● ○ 20 20 15 20.55 40 125 -
2020-5-T20 ▲ ▲ 20 20 20 20.55 41 125 -
2525-5-T12 ▲ ▲ 25 25 12 25.55 37 150 -
2525-5-T15 ● ○ 25 25 15 25.55 40 150 -
2525-5-T20 ▲ ▲ 25 25 20 25.55 41.2 150 -
3232-5-T15 ● ○ 32 32 15 32.55 40 170 -
2525-5-T32 ▲ ▲ 25 25 32 32.55 46 170 7
BHA0620
3232-5-T20 ▲ ▲ 32 32 20 32.55 41 170 -
2020-6-T12 ● ○ 20 20 12 20.55 37 125 -
KGMN600-□-□
KGGN600-□-□
KRMN600-C
KRGN600-□
BHA0616
HW50L
2020-6-T20 ▲ ● 20 20 20 20.55 41 125 -
2525-6-T12 ▲ ● 25 25 12 25.55 37 150 -
2525-6-T15 ● ○ 25 25 15 25.55 40 150 -
2525-6-T20 ▲ ▲ 25 25 20 25.55 41 150 -
2525-6-T32 ▲ ● 25 25 32 25.55 53 150 7
BHA06203232-6-T15 ● ○ 32 32 15 32.55 40 170 -
3232-6-T20 ● ▲ 32 32 20 32.55 41 170 -
2525-8-T16 ▲ ● 25 25 16 26.05 46 150 -
KGMN800-□-□
KGGN800-□-□
KRMN800-C
KRGN800-□
BHA0616
HW50L
2525-8-T25 ● ● 25 25 25 26.05 46 150 -
3232-8-T16 ● ○ 32 32 16 33.05 40 170 -
2525-8-T36 ▲ ○ 25 25 36 33.05 58 170 7
BHA06203232-8-T25 ● ○ 32 32 25 33.05 46 170 -
3232-8-T36 ▲ ● 32 32 36 33.05 58 170 -
LF
LH
CDX
B

208
209
210
78
79
80
81
11
KGEHR/L 1010-2-D30B ● 10 10 30 10.2 29.6 140 6.6
KGMN200-□-□
KGGN200-□-□
KRMN200-C
KRGN200-□
KGMR/L200-□-□
MHA0512 HW40L
1212-2-D25B ● 12 12 25 12.2 27.1 140 3.5
1212-2-D30B ● 12 12 30 12.2 29.6 140 3.5
1616-2-D25B ● 16 16 25 16.2 27.1 140 -
1616-2-D32B ● 16 16 32 16.2 30.6 140 -
1212-3-D25B ● 12 12 25 12.4 27.1 140 3.5
KGMN300-□-□
KGGN300-□-□
KRMN300-C
KRGN300-□
KGMR/L300-□-□
1212-3-D32B ● 12 12 32 12.4 30.6 140 3.5
1616-3-D25B 16 16 25 16.4 26.96 140 -
1616-3-D32B ● ● 16 16 32 16.4 27.1 140 -
R type holder
KGEHR/L-D00B (Auto Tool)
KGMN KGGN
KRMN KRGN KGMR/L

208
209
210
78
79
80
81
11
KGEHR/L 1010-2-D20A ▲ ● 10 10 20 10.2 19 125 2
KGMN200-□-□
KGGN200-□-□
KRMN200-C
KRGN200-□
KGMR/L200-□-□
ETNA0412 TW15L
1212-2-D25A ▲ ▲ 12 12 25 12.2 19 125 2
1414-2-D25A ● ● 14 14 25 14.2 19 125 -
1616-2-D32A ▲ ● 16 16 32 16.2 25 125 -
1212-3-D25A ▲ ▲ 12 12 25 12.4 19 125 2
KGMN300-□-□
KGGN300-□-□
KRMN300-C
KRGN300-□
KGMR/L300-□-□
1616-3-D32A ● ● 16 16 32 16.4 25 125 -
R type holder
KGMN KGGN
KRMN KRGN KGMR/L
 ▲: Stock item Europe  ●: Stock item Korea  ○: Production on demand

R type holder
KGFHR/L
KGMN KGGN
KRMN KRGN
(mm)
Designation R L H = HF B CDX WF LH LF DAXIN DAXX Applicable
Screw Wrench
KGFHR/L 320-34/50-T10 ● 20 20 10 20.5 33 150 34 50
KGMN300-□-□
KGGN300-□-□
KRMN300-C
KRGN300-□
MHA0512 HW40L
320-44/70-T15 ● 20 20 15 20.5 36 150 44 70
320-64/100-T15 ● 20 20 15 20.5 36 150 64 100
325-34/50-T10 ● ○ 25 25 10 25.6 33 150 34 50
325-44/70-T15 ● ○ 25 25 15 25.6 36 150 44 70
325-64/100-T15 ● ○ 25 25 15 25.6 36 150 64 100
420-34/50-T16 ● 20 20 16 20.5 40 150 34 50
KGMN400-□-□
KGGN400-□-□
KRMN400-C
KRGN400-□
BHA0616 HW50L
420-42/70-T16 ● 20 20 16 20.5 40 150 42 70
420-62/120-T16 ● 20 20 16 20.5 40 150 62 120
420-112/200-T16 ● 20 20 16 20.5 40 150 112 200
425-34/50-T20 ▲ 25 25 20 25.6 41 150 34 50
425-40/60-T10 ● ○ 25 25 10 25.6 33 150 40 60
425-44/70-T20 ▲ ▲ 25 25 20 25.6 39 150 44 70
425-60/120-T20 ▲ ▲ 25 25 15 25.6 39 150 60 120
425-84/92-T20 ● ○ 25 25 20 25.6 39 150 84 92
425-112/200-T20 ▲ ▲ 25 25 20 25.6 39 150 112 200
425-200-T20 ● 25 25 20 25.6 41 150 200 -
525-50/80-T15 ● 25 25 15 25.6 38 150 50 80
KGMN500-□-□
KGGN500-□-□
KRMN500-C
KRGN500-□
BHA0616 HW50L
525-50/80-T25 ● 25 25 25 25.6 44 150 50 80
525-70/110-T15 ● 25 25 15 25.6 38 150 70 110
525-70/110-T25 ● 25 25 25 25.6 44 150 70 110
525-100/150-T25 ● ○ 25 25 25 25.6 44 150 100 150
525-140/200-T25 ● ○ 25 25 25 25.6 44 150 140 200
525-190/220-T10 ● ○ 25 25 10 25.6 37 150 190 220
525-200-T25 ● ○ 25 25 25 25.6 44 150 200 -
625-170/190-T10 ● ○ 25 25 10 25.6 37 150 170 190 KGMN600-□-□
KGGN600-□-□
KRMN600-C
KRGN600-□
BHA0616 HW50L
625-190/220-T10 ● ○ 25 25 10 25.6 37 150 190 220
LF
LH
CDX
B
H
WF
HF
DAXX
DAXIN
 ▲: Stock item Europe  ●: Stock item Korea  ○: Production on demand
KGT | 27
R type holder
KGFVR/L
KGMN KGGN
KRMN KRGN
(mm)
Designation R L H = HF B CDX WF LH LF DAXIN DAXX Applicable
Screw Wrench
KGFVR/L 325-34/50-T10 ● 25 25 10 36 18.5 150 34 50 KGMN300-□-□
KGGN300-□-□
KRMN300-C
KRGN300-□
MHA0512 HW40L325-44/60-T15 ● 25 25 15 41 18.5 150 44 60
325-54/85-T15 ● 25 25 15 41 18.5 150 54 85
425-32/50-T15 ● 25 25 15 41 18.5 150 32 50
KGMN400-□-□
KGGN400-□-□
KRMN400-C
KRGN400-□
BHA0616 HW50L
425-42/60-T15 ● 25 25 15 41 18.5 150 42 60
425-44/70-T20 ▲ ▲ 25 25 20 46 18.5 150 44 70
425-52/85-T15 ● 25 25 10 35.5 18.5 150 52 85
425-60/120-T20 ▲ ▲ 25 25 20 46 18.5 150 60 120
425-112/200-T20 ▲ ▲ 25 25 20 46 18.5 150 112 200
525-50/80-T20 ● 25 25 20 46 22 150 50 80
KGMN500-□-□
KGGN500-□-□
KRMN500-C
KRGN500-□
BHA0616 HW50L
525-70/110-T20 ● 25 25 20 46 22 150 70 110
525-100/150-T20 ● 25 25 20 46 22 150 100 150
525-140/200-T20 ● 25 25 20 46 22 150 140 200
525-200-T20 ● 25 25 20 46 22 150 200 -
625-48/85-T20 ○ 25 25 20 46 22 150 48 85
KGMN600-□-□
KGGN600-□-□
KRMN600-C
KRGN600-□
BHA0616 HW50L
625-73/150-T20 ● 25 25 20 46 22 150 73 150
625-138/250-T20 ● 25 25 20 46 22 150 138 250
625-250-T20 ● 25 25 20 46 22 150 250 -
LF
LH
B
HHF